
 2019 Soccer and Volleyball Practice Schedule 

DAY DATE JH GIRLS JV & VARSITY GIRLS VARSITY/JH BOYS

Monday 12-Aug NONE 3:30-6:30 FBS 2:00-5:00 FBS

Tuesday 13-Aug             NONE 3:30-6:30 FBS 2:00-5:00 FBS

Wed 14-Aug NONE 3:30-5:30 FBS 2:00-5:00 FBS

Thursday 15-Aug 12:00-1:30 FBS 3:30-6:30 FBS 2:00-5:00 FBS

Friday 16-Aug 12:00-1:30 FBS 3:30-5:00 FBS 2:00-5:00 FBS

Monday 19-Aug 12:00-1:30 FBS 3:30-6:30 FBS 2:00-5:00 FBS

Tuesday 20-Aug 12:00-1:30 FBS 3:30-6:30 FBS 2:00-5:00 FBS

Wed. 21-Aug 12:00-1:30 FBS 3:30-5:30 FBS 2:00-5:00 FBS

Thursday 22-Aug 12:00-1:30 FBS 3:30-5:00 FBS 2:00-5:00 FBS

Friday 23-Aug Work Jamboree Jamboree Jamboree

Monday 26-Aug NONE 3:00-4:30 FBS 3:00-4:30 FBS

Thursday 29-Aug NONE 3:00-4:30 FBS 3:00-4:30 FBS

Friday 30-Aug NONE 3:00-4:30 FBS 3:00-4:30 FBS

Monday 2-Sep NONE NONE NONE

Thursday 5-Sep 2:50-4:00 FBS 4:00-5:30 FBS 3:00-5:00 FBS

Monday 9-Sep 2:50-4:00 FBS 4:00-5:30 FBS 3:00-5:00 FBS

Tuesday 10-Sep NONE 3:00-4:30 FBS Game vs. N Metro

Thursday 12-Sep CLINIC CLINIC CLINIC

Thursday 19-Sep 2:50-4:00 FBS 4:00-5:30 FBS 3:00-5:00 FBS

Monday 23-Sep NONE Game Game

Tuesday 24-Sep NONE Game Game

Thursday 26-Sep 2:50-4:00 FBS Faith Tournament Faith Tournament

Friday 27-Sep 2:50-4:00 FBS Faith Tournament Faith Tournament

Monday 30-Sep GAME Game for JV / V practice TBD 3:00-5:00 FBS

Tuesday 8-Oct 2:50-4:00 FBS 4:00-5:30 FBS 3:00-5:00 FBS

Friday 11-Oct CLINIC CLINIC 3:00-5:00 FBS

Tuesday 15-Oct NONE Game Game

Thursday 17-Oct 2:50-4:00 FBS 4:00-5:30 FBS 3:00-5:00 FBS

Monday 21-Oct Season Over 3:00-5:30 FBS  (V only) 3:00-5:00 FBS

Tuesday 22-Oct Season Over 3:00-5:30 FBS  (V only) 3:00-5:00 FBS
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